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Salutation [First Name |Last Name |Email |Position Institution Phone

Mrs. Susan Alanis susan.alanis@untsystem.edu Deputy Chancellor UNT System 214-752-5531
Ms. Bonnie Albright bonnie.albright@sulross.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Sul Ross State University 409-718-2855
Mr. Eric Algoe ealgoe@txstate.edu Executive Vice President for Operations and CFO Texas State University 512-245-2244
Mrs. April Barnes April.Barnes@untdallas.edu Chief Financial Officer University of North Texas at Dallas 972-338-1400
Dr. Cynthia Carter-Horn cacarterhorn@pvamu.edu Senior Vice President for Business Affairs & CFO Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2150
Mr. Juan Castillo jicastillo@tamiu.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Chief Administrative Officer The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6103
Mr. Clayton Gibson Clayton.Gibson@unt.edu Vice President for Finance & Administration, CFO University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mr. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Associate VP, State & System Representative University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center  956-266-7866
Mrs. Paula Hanson paula.hanson@tdem.texas.gov Chief Financial Officer Texas Division of Emergency Management 512-586-0194
Mr. Daniel Harper daniel.harper@tsus.edu CFO Texas State University System 512-463-1808
Mrs. Veronica Hinojosa Segura  vhinojosasegura@utsystem.edu Vice Chancellor, Controller The University of Texas System 512-499-4527
Mr. Jeff Hinton jhinton@tamut.edu CFO/Exec Vice President Finance & Administration = Texas A&M University Texarkana 903-223-3005
Mr. Rodney Horrell r-horrell@tti.tamu.edu Asst. Agency Director & Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-317-2744
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu Vice President for Facilities & Econ Development University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2218
Mr. Kemp Louis KEMPTOR.LOUIS@UNTHSC.EDU  Chief Financial Officer UNT Health Science Center 214-538-3072
Mr. James Mauldin james.mauldin@ttu.edu Vice Chancellor and Chief Financial Officer Texas Tech University System 806-742-9000
Mr. John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu AVP for Finance and Controller Texas A&M University 512-694-9496
Mr. Mark McGurk mmcgurk@utep.edu Vice President for Business Affairs University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Mrs. Kristin Nace k-nace@tamu.edu Vice President and Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Health Science Center 979-864-7779
Mrs. Gina Oglesbee oglesbeegs@sfasu.edu Senior VP for Organizational Effectiveness Stephen F Austin State University 936-468-2203
Dr. Brett Powell bpowelll @tarleton.edu CFO/Executive Vice President Tarleton State University 254-968-9877
Mr. Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu VP for Business & Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2095
Mr. Kenny Rodriguez klrodriguez@lamar.edu Associate VP, Budget & Financial Planning Lamar University 409-880-8380
Mr. Andrew Rogers andrew.rogers@tamucc.edu Vice President of Finance & Administration Texas A&M University Corpus Christi 361-825-2321
Mr. Kerry Romine kerry.romine@ttuhsc.edu Associate Vice President for Budget & Planning Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 972-809-6719
Mr. Geoffrey Scarpelli geoffrey.scarpelli@utrgv.edu XA395 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2701
Mrs. Noel Sloan noel.a.sloan@ttu.edu Senior Vice President & CFO Texas Tech University 806-742-4250
Mr. Brian Stipe brian.stipe@teex.tamu.edu Assistant CFO Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 979-777-0286
Mr. Jason Tomlinson jtomlinsonl@twu.edu VP for Finance & Administration and CFOO Texas Woman's University 940-898-3505
Ms. Mary Wickland wicklandma@lamarpa.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar State College Port Arthur 409-984-6125
Mrs. Amanda Withers withers@shsu.edu Chief Financial Officer and Senior VP Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-2686
Mr. Chad Wooten chad.wooten@tstc.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas State Technical College 254-867-3934
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017
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